Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Series

Control circuit

Frequency Control Voltage: AC
Range

Terminal type

Non-inductive loads AC1

Electrical endurance: # operations AC3
Aux Contacts

Control Voltage: AC

Admissible power AC3 220V, 230V
Admissible power AC3 380V, 400V
Admissible power AC3 415V, 440V
Admissible power AC3 500V

Classifications

ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0

industrialsolutions.uk.abb.com

EAN 8425095041738

Ref. No. 104173 | Cat. No. CLO4A310M]

Description: CLO4A310M]J Contactor 3-pole 110V 50Hz AC

@ Industrial
. Solutions

Home > Power devices > Contactors > Series CL - Contactor series for General Purpose

Series CL & RL, Three-pole contactor, Terminal: screw, Control Voltage (V): 110 AC Max.oper.current AC1
(A):60 Admissible power 220V/230V (kW):9 Admissible power 380V/400V (kW):16

Series CL - Contactor series for General Purpose application

Three-pole contactors from 9 to 105 A (AC3)

AC

60 Hz
50-60 Hz

CL Contactors

Double clamp terminal
60 A

2 x 108

1INO

110V

9 kW

16 kw

16 kw

18.5 kW

EC000066 - Power contactor, AC switching
EC000066 - Power contactor, AC switching
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