

Ref. No. 104173 | Cat. No. CL04A310MJ

Description: CL04A310MJ Contactor 3-pole 110V 50Hz AC

EAN 8425095041738

 $\label{loss_equation} \mbox{Home} > \mbox{Power devices} > \mbox{Contactors} > \mbox{Series CL - Contactor series for General Purpose application}$

Series CL & RL, Three-pole contactor, Terminal: screw, Control Voltage (V): 110 AC Max.oper.current AC1 (A):60 Admissible power 220V/230V (kW):9 Admissible power 380V/400V (kW):16

Descriptors	
Category	Series CL - Contactor series for General Purpose application
Specifications	
Series	Three-pole contactors from 9 to 105 A (AC3)

Specifications	
Series	Three-pole contactors from 9 to 105 A (AC3)
Control circuit	AC
Frequency Control Voltage: AC	60 Hz 50-60 Hz
Range	CL Contactors
Terminal type	Double clamp terminal
Non-inductive loads AC1	60 A
Electrical endurance: # operations AC3	2 x 10 ⁶
Aux Contacts	1NO
Control Voltage: AC	110 V
Admissible power AC3 220V, 230V	9 kW
Admissible power AC3 380V, 400V	16 kW
Admissible power AC3 415V, 440V	16 kW
Admissible power AC3 500V	18.5 kW

Classifications	
ETIM 6.0	EC000066 - Power contactor, AC switching
ETIM 7.0	EC000066 - Power contactor, AC switching

